JE T,

HVBS-712K WIS elg dalsmar1a e -\

HVBS-712K... 414459M .... 1~230V, 50Hz
HVBS-712K... 414459T .... 3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW Tool Group Hong Kong Limited
98 Granville Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong, PRC
www.jettools.com

MmnopTtép B PP: 000 «UTA TexHOnomxn»
105082, Mockea, NepeBeneHoBckui nep., 4. 17

www. jettools.ru

Made in Taiwan / CoenaHo Ha TanBaHe

P-414459M/T 2022-10


http://www.jettools.com/
http://www.jettools.ru/

Bow Breakdown for the HVBS-712K




Base Breakdown for the HVYBS-712K

143A¢(3

&




Parts List For The HVBS-712K Bandsaw

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty
1o HVBS7TMW-1G................. (©0 0] F=1 o1 B == o F PSSR 1
2 HVBS7TMW-2G ................. Base Leg (IEL) ...eveeeeieieiiiieiiiiieieeeeeee ettt ttiie ettt 1
3 HVBS7TMW-3G ................. Base Leg (FGNL) .....eeeeeeeiiieieiiiiiiieiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiie eeeesieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneneees 1
4., HVBS7TMW-4G ................. SKIMt . 1
5 HVBS7TMW-5G ................. Shelf . 1
8. TS-0051031 .......cccevvveeenn. Hex Cap BOlt .........covvvveviiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeeeeeee 5/16x3/4.................. 10
9 TS-0720081 ... LOCK WaShET.......covvviieiieiiiiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 516 .ccccciiiiiiiiiiinn, 27
10........ TS-0680031 ........cccevveeee. Flat Washer ...........ccovvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee, 516 .ccccciiiiiiiiiiinn, 32
1. TS-0561021 .........ccceeeee. L L= VL | P 516 .ccccciiiiiiiiiiinn, 27
12..... TS-0051011 .......cccevveeeee. Hex Cap BOlt .........covvvveviviiiiiiiiiiiieiieieeeeeee 5/16X1/2........cccccee... 9
13N...... HVBS7MW-13N ............... Cylinder ASSEMDBIY ........uuii s 1
14 ........ TS-150506 ......cevvveeeriienns Hex Socket Cap Screw ** .........cccccvvvvvveennnn. M10x40........covvvennnnnn. 1
15........ TS-0680041 .................... Flat Washer ** ..........oovvvvviviiiiiiiieiieieeeeeee, 38 i 4
16........ TS-0720091 ... Lock Washer ** ... ........cevvvvvvveiiiiiieeeeieeeeeeeee, 38 i, 10
17........ TS-154007 ......cccvvvvvvenennn HeX NUE* ..o MLO ..., 1
18........ TS-0060051 ... Hex Cap BOIt ™ .......oovvviveeiieieiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee 3/8XL v 2
19....... HVBS7TMW-19.................. SUPPOIE RO ¥ ... e 1
20........ TS-0050011 ........cceeveeeee. Hex Cap BOIt * .......oovvvvvveiieieiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee AX1/2...........oooo. 1
21........ HVBS7TMW-21.................. BOttOM SUPPOIT ** oo e 1
22........ TS-0680081 .........cccevenne. FlatWasher ..., BI8 i 4
23........ HVBS7TMW-23.........ccccc... Wheel ... L PP PRPPRPNt 4
24 ... HVBS7TMW-24.................. Wheel Shaft........ooooiiii 2
25........ HVBS7TMW-25.........c....... SPIIE PN e 4
26........ HVBS7TMW-26E................ Power Cord .........oovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieieeeeeeeeee IPH. ... 1
............ HVBS7MW-26AE ............. POWer Cord ..........cccccevvvvvvvvevvvvnnvvnnnneveennnennnnn SPH el 1
27 ... HVBS7TMW-27G ............... TaADIE e 1
28........ TS-0081051 ......eveeeeeenns Hex Cap BOlt....ccovvviiiiieeeeeecee e, 5/16X1.....cccvvvvnnnnnnnn. 10
29........ HVBS7TMW-29.................. Filter ASSEMDBIY ..o e 1
32........ HVBS7TMW-32.........ccccc.... Wheel Handle..........ooooi 1
33 HVBS7TMW-33........ccceeeee. KBY et 5X20 .o 1
34....... HVBS7TMW-34.................. == T IS T = PP PPPPPPPN 1
35........ HVBS7TMW-35..........ccc..... INUL SBAL ...ttt eaaaee —aeeeeesseseeeeseesseesesennnnnes 1
36........ HVBS7TMW-36.................. Strain Relief ASSEMDBIY .......coviiiiiii e e, 1
37........ HVBS7TMW-37.................. YU o] o o] fl = F= = R 1
38........ HVBS7TMW-38.................. IS (0] 6 RS Tod (=P 1
39........ TS-0060061 .........ccceeeee Hex Cap BOlt ** ..., 3/8x1-1/4 .................. 4
40........ TS-0561031 ......cccvvvvveennn. NUL ** e 38 i 8
41 ........ HVBS7TMW-41.................. Lo L0 YU o o o] PR 1
42........ TS-0060071 ......cccevvvveennn. Hex Cap BOlt ........oovvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiieeeeee 3/8X1-1/2 ..o 4
43........ TS-0270031 ......ccvvvvvvennnn. SetSCreW..cooe i 5/16x3/8.......cccceevee.. 4
44 ........ HVBS7TMW-44.................. ThUMD SCrEeW ..o 1
45........ HVBS7TMW-45.................. StOP BIOCK ..o 1
46........ HVBS7TMW-46.................. SOP RO ..o 1
47 ........ TS-0561031 ......cccevvvveennn. HEX NUL ..o 2., 2
48........ TS-0680061 ..........ccceenee. FlatWasher............ovvvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee, 2., 4
49........ TS-026702 ......ccccvvvvvinnnnn SEtSCrEW..cooe i AX1A..................... 2
50........ HVBS7TMW-50.................. SUPPOIt Shaft......cooeeieie 1
5IN...... HVBS7TMW-5ING............. Y01 002 1 1 PP PPPPPPPN 1
52........ TS-0720091 .......cccvvvvveenn. LOCK WaSher........ccvvvviiveiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeieeeeeeeeee 38 i 2



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
53........ HVBS7TMW-53.................. ST o (] o TP TP PP PPPPRPP
54........ HVBS7TMW-54.................. Spring Adjusting RO ........ooooiiiiiis
55........ HVBS7TMW-55.................. SPriNg Bracket ..o
56........ TS-0051061 .....ovvevvveeennnee Hex Cap BOlt ..........cevveeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeieeeeen 5/16x1-1/2.................
57........ HVBS7TMW-57........ccccc..... ViSE JAW (J€FL) ..eereieieeee e e
58....... HVBS7TMW-58.................. Vise JaW (MGNL) ..o
59N......HVBS7MW-59N ............... SCAIE . e e e e e e e e aane
60........ HVBS7TMW-60.................. Arm SUPPOIt Plate ......ooooiiiiiiii
61........ TS-020908 .......eeovveeeeiienns Hex Socket Cap SCrew ...........eeeevevevvveeeeeeeennns 3/8x1-3/4 ...
62........ HVBS7TMW-62.................. HOSE ettt es —e e e e e
63........ HVBS712K-63E................ Coolant PUMP (M2).......covvieiiiiiiiiiiiieeee s 230V/1Ph/50Hz.........
............ HVBS712K-63AE ............. Coolant Pump (M2).........ccccccevviiviiieeneeeen.... 400V/3PO/50HZ............
63-1.....HVBS7TMW-63-1A ............ PlALE ..ttt s e e e e
64........ TS-0050011 ....cevvvvveeeennnee Hex Cap BOlt ..........oevveeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeieeeeen VAXA/2....ce
65........ HVBS7TMW-65.................. =11 011 = PSR
66N...... HVBS7MW-66N ............... New Coolant TanK ........ccoovviiiiiiiii s cereevere e e
66-1.....HVBS7MW-66-1IN ............ o P2 TS (o U 1=
68........ HVBS7TMW-68.................. HOSE ClIaMP ..ttt ee eaeeeeeeee s e eeeeeeeeeeeneeenee
69........ HVBS7TMW-69.................. [ 0TS USSR
70N1....HVBS7MW-70N1G........... SAW BOW .ttt e e eeeeee e e e s raaaaeeeaannes
71....... HVBS7TMW-71.......ccc........ RV 2= 010 = 11 o ORI
72........ HVBS7TMW-72G ............... Gear BOX COVEI ¥ ...ttt e e e e e eeeeaaes
73........ HVBS7TMW-73.......ccccceee.e. Gear BoX Gasket ™ .....ooooveiiiee
74N...... HVBS7TMW-74N ............... WO GRAN * ...ttt e e e e e e e eeeneaeas
75........ TS-051061 .....cvvvvvveeenrenns Hex Cap BOlt* ..o, 5/16x1-1/4.................
76........ BB-6005Z..........cccvvvvvvnnnnn. 2 F 1 2T 1] o
77 ... HVBSTMW-77.....cccovveeeen. C-RING * oo R-47 oo
78........ HVBS7TMW-78........cccce.... Ol SEAI* . e
79........ HVBS7TMW-79G ............... GAI BOX ¥ ittt e
80N...... HVBS7MW-80N ............... Blade Wheel (Fght) .....cooeiieiee s e
81l....... HVBS7TMW-81.................. Worm BUSKHING * ...t e
82........ HVBS7TMW-82.................. Bi-Metal BIAdE ........ccevviiiieiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiieiiiiiiiiee caveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeenee
83....... HVBS7TMW-83.................. WHhEEl COVEN ...
84...... HVBS7TMW-84.................. REAI WHEEI COVEN .....eviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeieeetiiiiiiie eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessseesseesnneee
85........ HVBS7MW-85E................ Hex CapBOolt ..o, /4 X5/8......cuenennn..
86........ HVBS7TMW-86.................. (1o o3 Qg To ] IR PPPPPN
87....... HVBS7TMW-87.................. Adjustable Bracket (Fight)...........cuuiiiiiiiiiiiii e,
88........ BB-608ZZ............cccevvvnnnn. 2 F 1 2T T o
89........ HVBS7TMW-89.................. Adjustable Blade Seat (right).........cccooeeiiiiiiiis v,
90........ HVBS7TMW-90.................. L= T oo TN o
91........ HVBS7TMW-91.................. Eccentric Shaft Assembly (OULSIAE) .........evvvver wevvviviiiiiiiiiiieiieieiieiennns
91A.....HVBS7TMW-91A................ Center Shaft Assembly (INSIAE) .......coovviiiiiiies e,
............ BB-608ZZ.............c.c......... Ball Bearing (NOt SNOWN) ..........ouiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis evvveviiieiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees
............ HVBS7TMW-91-2............... Eccentric Shaft (outside)(NOt ShOWN) .............. eveveviviiriiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinanns
............ HVBS7TMW-91A-2 ............ Center Shaft (INSIAE) .........uuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis vvvvvvieeeeeeeeeereeeereeereaee
............ HVBS7MW-91-3............... C-RING (NOt SNOWN) .......oviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis evvveieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeenenee
92........ TS-0561031 .....ovvvvveeeennnne HEX NUL .. 38
93....... TS-0813021 .....vvvvvveeeannnne Hex Cap BOlt ...........oevveeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 1/4AX3/8.....cceeeee
9 ... HVBS7TMW-94.................. Vertical Cutting Plate ...
95........ HVBS7TMW-95.................. TOP SUPPOIT ¥ e ee e e e e e e e e e eeees
%........ TS-0813032 ....ovvvvveeeeennne Round Head SCrew...........occvveieveeeeiiiniiiinnen, LAX1/2.....ce
97 ........ TS-0680021 ......oeevvveeennnne FlatWasher ... LA
98........ HVBS7TMW-98.................. Brush HOIAEr ... e



Index Part

No. No.

99........ TS-0060111 .........cceeoneee.
100...... HVBS7MW-100................
101...... HVBS7MW-101................
102...... TS-0267021 .........cenvnnee.
103...... HVBS7MW-103................
104 ...... HVBS7TMW-104................
105...... TS-0208071 .....ccvveevvaneen.
106...... HVBS7TMW-106................
107 ...... HVBS7MW-107................
108...... HVBS7MW-108................
109...... HVBS7MW-109................
110...... TS-0050011 ......coeeenveneee.
111...... HVBS7TMW-111................
112 ...... HVBS7TMW-112................
113...... TS-0051071 .....cevveenanen.
114 ...... HVBS7TMW-114................
115...... HVBS7TMW-115................
116...... HVBS7TMW-116................
117 ...... HVBS7TMW-117................
118...... BB-6203Z......ccccvvveiinenns
119...... HVBS7TMW-119................
120...... HVBS7MW-120................
122...... VB-3V270.....ccccceieiiiennnn,
123...... HVBS7TMW-123................
124 ...... HVBS7TMW-124................
125...... HVBS7TMW-125................
126...... HVBS7TMW-126................
127 ...... HVBS7TMW-127E..............
128...... TS-0720071 .....ccvnvevnnen.
129...... HVBS712K-129E..............
............ HVBS712K-129AE ...........
............ HVBS712K-129A..............
............ HVBS712K-129B..............
............ HVBS712K-129C .............
............ HVBS712K-129D .............
130...... HVBS7MW-130................
131...... HVBS7TMW-131................
132...... BB-6003Z........cccocevnveennnnns
134 ...... HVBS7TMW-134................
135...... HVBS7MW-135................
136...... HVBS7MW-136................
137...... HVBS7TMW-137................
138...... HVBS7MW-138................
139...... HVBS7MW-139................
139A....HVBS7TMW-139A..............
140...... TS-0720111 ......coneeevneee.
141 ...... HVBS7TMW-141................
142 ...... HVBS7TMW-142................
143 ...... HVBS7TMW-143................
143A....HVBS7TMW-143A..............
144 ...... HVBS7TMW-144................
145 ...... HVBS7TMW-145................
146 ...... HVBS7MW-146................

Description Size Qty.
Hex Cap BOlt ........oovvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee 3/8X2-1/2 ..o 2
2 1] o 1
N[04 1T 0o o] G 1
SELSCrEW ..o AXAA......cccee. 3
NOZZIe COCK SUPPOIT .....eveiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeiiiis eeeeeieseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeneeee 1
VAIVE .. e 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew ............eevveeeveveeeeenennns 5/16x1-1/4................. 2
Adjustable Bracket (16ft) ... 1
Adjustable Blade Seat (left).........ccoooiiiiiiiiins v 1
2] F= o L= U = 1 o 1
BrUSH SUPPOIT......eviiieiiiiiiieieeeeee ettt et eeeeeneeees 1
Hex Cap BOlt ........oovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee AXA2...ccceeeen. 7
(T Lo Lo o = (= PSR 2
SEESCreW ... 5/16X3/4....cceeiieeaan. 1
Hex Cap BOlt ........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee 5/16X1-1/2......ccuvvvenee 2
Blade Tension BIOCK .........ccouvvuiiiiiiiieciiieiiiies ceeeeeiiine e 1
SIidiNg Draw BIOCK...........uuuuiiiiiiii s 1
SWILCH CUL-OFf THIP ©.eviiiiiiii e s 1
Bearing BUSNING .........ouiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis eeveviieieeeieveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 1
Ball BEANNG ...eeeeieieieieieiieieeee ettt eee —aeeabeee e b b aaaenane 2
Blade WhHeel (IEft) ........uuiieiiiiieiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiiiis ceveviveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 1
Blade Tension HANAWNEE! ..............ouviiiiiiiiiiis weviiiiiiiiiiiieeeeieeeeeeeeeeees 1
VBl . 1
WO PUIBY ...ttt cre e e e e e e e e e e e 1
MOLOE PUIIEY ... cee e e e e e e e e 1
Hex Head SCrew..........cuvvvvvvveeviieieiieieiiiieeeeee. 1/4x3/8......cccoeveeee. 2
U112 O 1Y 1
Hex Cap BOlt ....coooveeiiiiiieeci e, 1/4X5/8......ccevvvenn. 1
LOCK WaShEr.......cvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee i 1
MOLOr (ML) ..euiieieieeecce e 230V/1Ph/50Hz......... 1
MOLOr (ML) ..euiieieieeecce e 400V/3Ph/50Hz......... 1
Motor Fan (Not ShOWN) .........cooviiiiiii s e 1
Motor Fan Cover (NOt SNHOWN).......ccooeviiiiiiiiiins e 1
Motor Centrifugal Switch (CS).........cccvvvvvnnnnn.. 230V/1Ph/50Hz......... 1
Condenser (not shown) (C).....cceeveeeevvveiinnnnnnn. 230V/1Ph/50Hz......... 1
MOLOr MOUNE PIALE ......vvieiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeieiiiiiiiiis eevevieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 1
C-RiNG ™ i L 1
2 F 1 2= 1] o 3
Oll Seal * o 1
Bearing BUShiNg * ......coooiiiiiiie s e 1
Worm Shaft * ... 1
SUPPOIt Plate....cco oo 1
1Y o) (o] @SN o] o104l =] F=1 (P PPPPRPPN 1
Hex Cap BOlt ........oovvvvveiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieieeeeeeeeeee 1/2x1-1/4 .................. 1
Hex Cap BOlt ........oovvvvveiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieieeeeeeeeeee 1/2x1-3/16................. 1
LOCK WaSher........cuvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 2. 2
KBY e SX20 i 1
KBY ettt ) 2
[ (YT @1 = 1o 1] PP PPPPPPPN 3
Round Head SCrew.............vvvevveveeveeeeeiiiinnnnnns 3/16 X 3/8...cevvvvrriinnns 3
Bearing BUSNING ........uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies cvveveeseesesesssesseeeseesanene 1
Flat Washer ............covvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee, 3/BX Luiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinns 4
CrOSS SCIEW ....uvvvveiiiiiiiininninnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnes 1/8x 14................... 2



Index Part

No. No. Description Size

147 ...... HVBS7TMW-147 ................ Flat Washer ............covvvviiiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiee, 1/8................
150...... HVBS7TMW-150................ T 1] o P E-7................
151...... HVBS7TMW-151................ SUPPOIT SCIEW ...ttt eee e e e e
152...... HVBS7TMW-152................ BraCKEt ... ...evvvviiiiiieieiieeiiiieieieeeeeeeeea e aaeaaaeaes avesssssseraaraaaae
............ HVBS7MW-152A.............. Arm Stop Assembly CP (including 151~155).. ..........ccuvvvueee
153...... HVBS7TMW-153................ SPING o
154 ...... HVBS7TMW-154................ SPHNG CaAP oo
155...... HVBS7TMW-155................ Hex Socket Cap SCrew ............eevveeeveveeeeenennns 3/16x 1/2......
156...... TS-0561031 ........ccevvveeen. NN L P CTLS T
157 ....... TS-0710091 ........ccevvveeen. LOCK WaShEr......ccvvvveiiiiiiiiiiiiieieieeeeeeeeeeeveaeee CTLS T
158...... F006229.......cccccevvvvvvvnannn Hex Cap BOlt .........ccvvvvvveeiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiieeeeeeee 3/8"-16 x 7/8"
159...... HVBS7TMW-159................ Hex Cap BOlt ..........cevvvveiviiiiiiiiiiiieieeieeeeeeee 5/16 x 3/4......
160...... HVBS7MW-160................ Hex Cross Head Bolt w/ Lock Washer* .......... 1/4 x 5/8........
............ HVBS7MW-GB................. Gear Box Assembly (N0t ShOWN) .............cevvier weviiiiiiiiiiiiiinns
161...... HVBS7TMW-161E.............. Limit SWItCh SEat.........vvvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiiies vveveveerereaannenn,
162...... HVBS7TMW-162E.............. Round Hd. SCreW...........ccvvvvvviveeeeeviriviininnnnnnns 3/16 x 3/8......
163...... HVBS7TMW-163E.............. Cut Off Limit SWItch (LSL) ... cvveieeeeeeeeeeeennn
164 ...... HVBS7TMW-164E.............. Round Hd. SCreW...........ccvvvvvvivveeieeeeeeeniinnnnnnns 3/16 x 30.......
165...... HVBS7TMW-165E.............. 0 VY
166...... HVBS7TMW-166E.............. Round Hd. SCreW...........ccvvvvvvivveeieeeeeeeniinnnnnnns 3/16 x 3/8......
167 ...... HVBS7TMW-167E.............. Limit Switch Stop Plate ..........evvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiies evvvvvvvsesnaeannnns
168...... HVBS7TMW-168E.............. Spring Washer........cccooooovvviiiiiiieee, 3/16..............
169...... HVBS7TMW-169E.............. HeX. SOC. SCreW ........cevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeee 3/16 x 3/8......
170...... HVBS7TMW-170E.............. Magnetic SWItch (S)....cccovvveviviviiiiiiiiee e, IPH..............
............ HVBS7MW-170AE ........... Magnetic Switch (S)............cccevvvvvvcieinveeeven. 3PH
............ HVBS7TMW-MR-1 ............. Magnetic Relay(not show)...................ceeeeeeen. IPH, 230V ..
............ HVBS7TMW-MR-3.............. Magnetic Relay(not show).............................. 3PH,400V .....
............ HVBS7MW-CPS............... Coolant Pump SWItCh (S4) .......cooviiiiiiiiiiie e,
171...... HVBS7TMW-171E.............. Round Hd. SCreW..........cevvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinens 3/16 x 45.......
172...... HVBS7TMW-172E.............. Round Hd. SCreW..........cevvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinens 3/16 x 3/8......
173...... HVBS7TMW-173E.............. YU o] oo ] Al d - (RSN
174 ...... HVBS7TMW-174E.............. Limit SWItCh RACK .......ovviiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiieeiiiiiiis v
175...... HVBS7TMW-175E.............. HeX. Hd. SCrew.........ocvvvviveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiieeeeee, 1/4x1/2........
176...... HVBS7TMW-176E.............. N L PP Ua..........
177 ... HVBS7TMW-177E.............. WaSher......ccocoiieee Ua..........
178...... HVBS7TMW-178E.............. Spring Washer..........coovvviiiiiieeiee e U4................
179...... HVBS7TMW-179E.............. HeX. Hd. SCrew.........ccvvvvvvviiviiiiiiiiiiiieeeieeeeee, 1/4x1/2........
180...... HVBS7MW-180E.............. Wheel Cover Limit Switch (LS2).....ccccoeeivvviiiin e,
181...... HVBS7TMW-181E.............. Round Hd. SCreW...........eevvvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiienns 3/16 x 30.......
182...... HVBS7TMW-182E.............. HeX. SOC. SCreW .......ccvvvveveiiiiiiiieiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 3/16 x 3/8......
183...... HVBS7TMW-183E.............. SpringWasher............ccooo 3/16 ..,
184...... HVBS7TMW-184E.............. Limit SWItCh BracCket...........uveviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies evvvviivieseeeeeenns
185...... HVBS7TMW-185E.............. RoUNd HD. SCreW.......ccvvvveiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeiiinnenens 3/16 x 5/8......
186...... TS-0206021 .........cccvveeee. Socket Head Cap Screw*...........ccooeeeeeeeeeennnn. 3/16%1/2 .......
187...... HVBS7TMW-187................ 2] (o Tod Qo F= L L= PP PPPPPINY
188...... TS-0271032 ....cccevvvvvveannn. Socket Set Screw* ..., 3/8x3/8.........
189...... HVBS7TMW-121................ Vertical Cutting Plate (not Show) ..........cccceeies i,

* included in HYBS7MW-GB Gear Box Assembly



HVBS-712K ...414459M.... ~230V, 50Hz

M1

230V
50HZ

0
1.25 mm2X5C I_NI
AI/
oy Ul /\ BN
Main Motor M oV I l BU
. . —
PE | | GNYE [ I
T 1 [ |
L BKIT | 5 16 I
L1 @
i WH [ |
L2 ® 347 -
v L, |
arb I M2
A i ———1 Pump Motor
STOP T: 3 Lo
| |
PR
] [T i
BU BN/ BU | |
1. 75mm2X2C P ,_S L
Limit Switch [ 1]
L ]
1.75mm?X2C IKEDU-TYPE + ZH-DI 0.75mm X3C
Limit Switch |21
colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons
BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow grin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen interprétation
M1 motor Motor moteur
M2 Coolant pump KuhlImittelpumpe Pompe de liquide réfrigérant
S switch Schalter interrupteur
S4 Pump switch KuhlImittelpumpe Schalter Commutateur de pompe
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
CSs centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
LS2 limit switch Positionsendschalter micro
LS1 cut- off limit switch positionsendschalter micro




HVBS-712K ...414459T.... 3~400V, 50Hz

125 mm2X7C ON
I
U B
M1 - A\ BE
Main Motor PY I
M W1 T 8k
| | anve
PE | | 1 _—— T A
L1 ° !!BK=l_rp—lle EnN
’ Lowe| N !
LOOV L2 L g \”, - | 'I]-I'I | | 5,:/6 [ |
50HZ 3 PY Y. | : 3/(1. i
1 2
//L I s b : M2
. p Mot
OVER-LOAD [ O ] =S BN ) ump Motor
STOP 3 Bu !
18 BK | !
[ N Y
L A | = PE
BU BU
0.75mm2x 2C ] ‘_Slh_,
Limit Switch (1)
0.75mm2X2C (KEDU-TYPE : ZH-D) 0 T5mm? X4C

Limit Switch (2)
meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen interprétation
M1 motor Motor moteur
M2 Coolant pump Kuhlmittelpumpe Pompe de liquide réfrigérant
S switch Schalter interrupteur
S4 Pump switch Kuhlmittelpumpe Schalter Commutateur de pompe
LS2 limit switch Positionsendschalter micro
LS1 cut- off limit switch positionsendschalter micro
colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir

WH white weil blanc

BU blue blau bleu

YE yellow gelb jaune

RD red rot rouge

BN brown braun brun

GY grey grau gris

GNYE | green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune

oG orange orange orange

VT violet violett violet




